Bus

Suburban Railway H Hanko - Kirkkonummi

Direction
Hanko — Kirkkonummi

13 stops

Open route schedule

Hanko

Hanko tavara

Hanko-Pohjoinen

Dynamiittivaihde

Santala

Lappohja

Skogby

Tammisaari

Dragsvik

Karjaa

Inkoo

Siuntio

Kirkkonummi

Go to website

Route schedule
Hanko — Kirkkonummi

Monday -
Tuesday -
Wednesday -
Thursday 20:05
Friday -
Saturday -

Sunday 20:05

Route info
Direction: Hanko
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

. ._.'C"{J'Jll-
Lohja M —/u,'.-
! Espoot—
Kimitain P Helsinki

b

© OpenStreetMapTedintibutors

Merevie

B H — Hanko - Kirkkonummi BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/finland/public_transit-line-H-3953681604-3327581184
https://busmaps.com/en/finland/public_transit-line-H-3953681604-3327581184
https://busmaps.com/en/finland/public_transit-line-H-3953681604-3327581184

Direction

Kirkkonummi — Hanko

Route schedule
Kirkkonummi — Hanko

13 stops Monday 21:29
Open route schedule

Tuesday 21:29
Kirkkonummi

Wednesday 21:29
Siuntio

Thursday 21:29
Inkoo

Friday 21:29
Karjaa
Dragsvik Saturday 21:29
Tammisaari Sunday 21:29
Skogby

Route info
Lappohja Direction: Kirkkonummi

Stops: 13
Santala

Dynamiittivaihde

Hanko-Pohjoinen

Hanko tavara

Hanko

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min

H Suburban Railway time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hanko

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/finland/public_transit-line-H-3953681604-3327581184

